
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Nr. 
249 
29 

117 
637 

7 
811 
87 

131 
911 
313 
491 
727 

5 
251 
551 
149 
227 
817 
101 
991 
31 

377 
733 
145 
27 

107 
891 
159 
841 

Name 
John Adamson 
Henry Jacobi 
Cornelius Töndel 
Thomas Sileika 
Maximilian Spies 
Adam Sterry 
Kevin Brumann 
Cato Nickel 
Jordi Tixier 
Petr Polak 
Paul Haberland 
Boris Maillard 
Adam Dusek 
Jens Getteman 
Benjamin Mallon 
Dennis Ullrich 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Raf Meuwissen 
Vaclav Kovar 
Mark Scheu 
Loris Freidig 
Martin Krc 
Kaarel Tilk 
Pascal Jungmann 
Ole Schmidt 
Jakub Barczewski 
Paul Ullrich 
Tobias Linke 
Jakub Kowalski 

FMN 
ACU 
DMSB 
NMF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
ACU 
MS 
DMSB 
FFM 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MS 
ACCR 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 

Nat/Hometown 
GBR/ Crosslee 

DEU/ Bad Sulza 

NOR/ Trondheim 

LVA/ Skaistkalne 

DEU/ Ortrand 

GBR/ Deeside 

CHE/ Ehrendingen

DEU/ Consrade 

FRA/ D’huison lon

CZE/ Klatovy 

DEU/ Erfurt 

FRA/ Weimar 

CZE/ Troubelice 

BEL/ Denderleeuw

DEU/ Mandelshag

DEU/ Kämpfelbach

DEU/ Rheinberg 

NLD/ Sint Joost 

CZE/ Protivin 

DEU/ Grabenstette

CHE/ Thörigen 

CZE/ Sternberk 

EST/ Metsanurga 

DEU/ Wuppertal 

DEU/ Ferdinandsh

POL/ Lipno 

DEU/ Duisburg 

DEU/ Berlin 

POL/ Gdansk 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
Lexa MX 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Schmicker Racing 

Magmum 

KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Berlin-Bra

Schmicker Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

AMX Racing 

B&B Mallon Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

HPM Racing 

AMX Racing 

BECKER racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

MX-Handel Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

Motorsport-Burmeister Schwerin 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

VisuAlz Production 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

Rnd. 
10 
9 

10 
11 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 

11 
10 
9 
7 
7 
9 
9 
9 
2 
8 

Beste Zeit 
1:43.321 
1:43.357 
1:43.469 
1:43.882 
1:44.126 
1:44.187 
1:44.226 
1:44.591 
1:44.988 
1:45.724 
1:45.797 
1:46.206 
1:46.424 
1:46.788 
1:47.046 
1:47.690 
1:48.085 
1:48.095 
1:48.323 
1:48.623 
1:48.876 
1:48.994 
1:49.750 
1:50.447 
1:50.717 
1:51.915 
1:52.519 
1:53.243 
1:54.440 

Diff. 

0.036 
0.148 
0.561 
0.805 
0.866 
0.905 
1.270 
1.667 
2.403 
2.476 
2.885 
3.103 
3.467 
3.725 
4.369 
4.764 
4.774 
5.002 
5.302 
5.555 
5.673 
6.429 
7.126 
7.396 
8.594 
9.198 
9.922 

11.119 

In Rd. 
7 
6 

10 
9 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 

10 
7 
8 
9 
7 
6 
8 
7 
8 
6 

10 
10 
6 
3 
5 
8 
6 
6 
1 
8 

km/h 
54,181 
54,162 
54,103 
53,888 
53,762 
53,730 
53,710 
53,523 
53,320 
52,949 
52,913 
52,709 
52,601 
52,422 
52,295 
51,983 
51,793 
51,788 
51,679 
51,536 
51,416 
51,361 
51,007 
50,685 
50,561 
50,020 
49,752 
49,434 
48,916 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, dry track 
#159 without transponder 
Info Qualifying:  Position 1- 19 are qualified for the races! 

Printed: 25.05.2024 09:57:34 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. ADAC Motocross Vellahn 
ADAC MX Masters 

Practice Group A 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:05 

Vellahner Heide 1,555 Km 

25.05.2024 09:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                 Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14352/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


